Receipts:
A1090
Al1170
A1255
A2401
A2410
A2544
A2610
A1620.4
B2110
B2115
B2401
DB1120
DB2401
DB2650
H2401
SL2401
A906080
DB9060.8
TA19

TA 87

Tax Penalties

Franchise Fees

Clerk Fees

Interest Income - A
Rental of Real Property
Licenses and Permits - Dog
Fines and Forfitures
Lowes Credit Card Refund
Zoning Fees

Planning Board Fees
Interest Income - B

1Q Sales Tax

Interest Income - DB

Sale of Scrap Material
Interest Income - H
Interest Income - SL
Health Insurance - A
Health insurance - DB

Town of Ghent
Supervisor Report
As of April 30, 2017

Insurance Employee Contribution

Interest - TA
Total Receipts

Disbursements:
Payroll 4/13/2017
Payroll 4/27/2017
Abstract April 2017
HVRG Payment
TLC Electric Payment
Lowes Credit Card Payment

Total Disbursements

Net Receipts-Disbursements

Cash balances at March 31, 2017

Cash balances at April 30, 2017

2,734.89
12,300.86
28.90
14.68
25.00
274.00
12,237.00
24.98
975.00
550.00
1.38
199,011.37
10.14
4,004.27
4.98

0.31
264.00
450.45
120.35
0.30

233,032.86

(24,909.16)
(26,544.85)
(291,256.32)
(365.50)
(540.00)
(511.56)

(344,127.39)

(111,094.53)

1,448,104.32

1,337,009.79

No assurance is provided on these statements



National Union Bank of Kinderhook
200001 Multi-Fund Checking-0632
200002 MultiFund MoneyMarket-3321
200004 Highway Money Market-3356
200005 Payroll Cash Account-640
200006 Escrow Cash Account-9797
H205 Highway Equipment Bond - 9066
A210000 Petty Cash

Bank
Statement

Balance
66,220.64
713,563.47
567,153.42
43,484.23
25,460.15
24.60
150.00

Deposit in
Transit

0/S Checks
(63,791.49)

Book Balance
2,429.15
713,563.47

- 567,153.42
(15,255.23) 28,229.00
- 25,460.15

- 24.60

150.00

1,416,056.51

(79,046.72) 1,337,009.79

Note: April report is prepared on a cash basis.

Total Income per April Quickbooks
NYS OSC Fines
Insurance Employee Contribution
Lowes Credit Card Refund
TA interest
Health Insurance Contribution - A
Health Insurance Contribution - DB

Total receipts

Total Expense per April Quickbooks
NYS OSC Fines
Lowes Credit Card Refund
Health Insurance Contribution - A
Health insurance Contribution - DB
Total disbursements

219,146.78
13,026.00
120.35
24.98

0.30
264.00
450.45

233,032.86 -

330,361.96
13,026.00
24.98
264.00
450.45

344,127.39 B

No assurance is provided on these statements



9:05 AM

05/05/17
Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
200001 - Multi-Fund Checking-0632
200002 - MultiFund MoneyMarket-3321
200004 - Highway Money Market-3356
200005 - Payroll Cash Account-640
200006 - Escrow Cash
A210000 - Petty Cash
H205 - Highway Equipment Bond 9066

Total Checking/Savings

Other Current Assets
A480 - Prepaid Expense - A
db391 - HIGHWAY DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS
DB480 - Prepaid Expense - DB

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Other Assets
W129 - Total Non-Current Govt Liab.

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

A600 - A600 GENERAL A ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

TA18 - NYS RETIRE (414H)

TA19 - INSURANCE EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION

TA20 - GROUP INSURANCE-RETIREE
TA22 - AFLAC
TA3S - BAIL DEPOSITS
TA630 - DUE TO OTHER FUNDS
TA85 - Escrow Deposits
TAB85.3 - Johnson Road Escrow
TA85.4 - Ginsberg
TAB85.5 - Price Chopper
TA85.6 - Summit Escrow
TA85.7 - Columbia Greene Dialysis
TA85.8 - County Waste

Total TA85 - Escrow Deposits
TA87 - Interest Income-TA
Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
W628 - Highway Bond Payabie 2017A
W638 - Net Pension Liability
W687 - Compensated Absences

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
AB78001 - Capital Reserve
A914 - ASSIGNED APPROPRIATED FUND BALA
A915 - UNASSIGN UNAPPROP FUND BAL
B914 - ASSIGN APPR FUND BAL.-B
B915 - ASSIGN UNAPPR FUND BAL-B
DA915 - ASSIGNED UNAPPROP. FUND BAL-DA
DB878 - CAPITAL RESERVE-DB
DB914 - ASSIGNED APPR. FUND BAL.-DB

No assurance is provided on these statements

Town of Ghent

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2017

Apr 30,17 Mar 31, 17 $ Change
2,429.15 3,820.88 -1,391.73
713,563.47 751,527.77 -37,964.30
567,153.42 444,952.78 122,200.64
28,229.00 28,108.35 120.65
25,460.15 25,460.15 0.00
150.00 150.00 0.00
24.60 194,084.39 -194,059.79
1,337,009.79 1,448,104.32 -111,094.53
10,240.10 10,240.10 0.00
601.75 601.75 0.00
11,326.83 11,326.83 0.00
22,168.68 22,168.68 0.00
1,359,178.47 1,470,273.00 -111,094.53
947,213.00 947,213.00 0.00
947,213.00 947,213.00 0.00
2,306,391.47 2,417,486.00 -111,094.53
2,800.00 2,800.00 0.00
-0.11 -0.11 0.00
481.40 361.05 120.35
23,260.40 23,260.40 0.00
-457.78 -457.78 0.00
4,329.13 4,329.13 0.00
601.75 601.75 0.00
531.92 531.92 0.00
9,474.40 9,474.40 0.00
4,793.73 4,793.73 0.00
2,985.00 2,985.00 0.00
1,901.70 1,901.70 0.00
5,773.60 5,773.60 0.00
25,460.35 25,460.35 0.00
14.01 13.71 0.30
56,489.15 56,368.50 120.65
56,489.15 56,368.50 120.65
530,000.00 530,000.00 0.00
380,456.00 380,456.00 0.00
36,757.00 36,757.00 0.00
947,213.00 947,213.00 0.00
1,003,702.15 1,003,581.50 120.65
12,487.03 12,487.03 0.00
150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00
317,885.83 317,885.83 0.00
10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00
46,187.61 46,187.61 0.00
2,339.39 2,339.39 0.00
23,640.58 23,640.58 0.00
87,000.00 87,000.00 0.00
Page 1



9:05 AM

05/05/17
Accrual Basis

DB915 - ASSIGNED UNAPPR FUND BAL.-DB
H878 - CAPITAL RESERVE-PARK&REC
SL915 - ASSIGNED UNAPPROP FUND BAL
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

No assurance is provided on these statements

Town of Ghent
Balance Sheet

As of April 30, 2017
Apr 30, 17 Mar 31, 17 $ Change
285,603.26 285,603.26 0.00
47,345.29 47,345.29 0.00
5,810.87 5,810.87 0.00
314,389.46 425,604.64 -111,215.18
1,302,689.32 1,413,904.50 -111,215.18
2,306,391.47 2,417,486.00 -111,094.53
Page 2



9:05 AM Town of Ghent

05/05/17 Profit & Loss
April 2017

Accrual Basis

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

CAPITAL REVENUES
H2401 - INTEREST INCOME

Total CAPITAL REVENUES

GENERAL FUND A REVENUE
A1090 - OTHER TAX ITEMS PENALTIES
A1170 - FRANCHISE FEES
A1255 - CLERK FEES
A2401 - INTEREST INCOME
A2410 - RENTAL OF REAL PROPERTY
A2544 - LICENSES AND PERMITS DOG LiC
A2610 - FINES AND FORFIETURES

Total GENERAL FUND A REVENUE

GENERAL FUND B REVENUES
B2110 - ZONING FEES
B2115 - PLANNING BOARD FEES
B2401 - INTEREST AND EARNINGS

Total GENERAL FUND B REVENUES

HIGHWAY DB REVENUES
DB1120 - NON-PROP TAX DIST BY COUNTY
DB2401 - INTEREST AND EARNINGS
DB2650 - SALE OF SCRAP MATERIAL

Total HIGHWAY DB REVENUES

LIGHTING REVENUES
SL2401 - INTEREST & EARNINGS

Total LIGHTING REVENUES

Total Income

Expense

CAPITAL PROJECT EXPENSES
H5130.2 - Highway Equipment

Total CAPITAL PROJECT EXPENSES
GENERAL FUND A EXPENSES

A101010 -
- JUSTICE COURT PERSONAL SERVICE
- JUSTICE COURT CLERK PERS SVC

A111010
A111011

A111040 -
A122010 -
A122040 -
- ACCOUNTANT CONTRACTUAL
- ASSESSORS PERSONAL SERVICE
- ASSESSORS CONTRACTUALS

A132040
A135510
A135540

A141010 -
A141011 -
- TOWN CLERK CONTRACTUALS

- TOWN ATTORNEY CONTRACTUALS

A141040
A142040

A162010 -
A162040 -

TOWN BOARD PERSONAL SERVICE

JUSTICE COURT CONTRACTUALS
SUPERVISOR PERSONAL SERVICE
SUPERVISOR CONTRACTUALS

TOWN CLERK PERSONAL SERVICE
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK PERS SERV

BUILDINGS PERSONAL SERVICE
BUILDINGS CONTRACTUALS

A1620.41 Building Renovations

A162040 - BUILDINGS CONTRACTUALS - Other

Total A162040 - BUILDINGS CONTRACTUALS

A191040 -
A351010 -
A351040 -
A501010 -
- HIGHWAY SUPT PS OTHER

- SUPER OF HIGHWAYS CONTRACTS
+ GARAGE CONTRACT

- AGING PROGRAMS CONTRACTS

A501011
A501040
A513240
A677240

A714010 -

SPECIAL ITEM - UNALLOCATED INS
DOG CONTROL PERSONAL SERVICES
DOG CONTROL CONTRACT

SUPER OF HIGHWAYS PERS SERV

PLAYGROUNDS PERSONAL SERVICE

Page 1

No assurance is provided on these statements

Apr 17

4.98
4.98

2,734.89
12,300.86
28.90
14.68
25.00
274.00
-789.00

14,589.33

975.00
650.00
1.38

1,526.38

199,011.37
10.14
4,004.27

203,025.78

0.31
0.31

219,146.78

194,063.62
194,063.62

1,198.48
1,893.84
1,369.00
546.95
923.08
52.14
1,465.50
2,246.16
42.54
2,5629.70
403.00
63.15
18,554.04
835.81

486.58
2,064.20

2,550.78

1,103.30
453.84
1,300.00
4,439.62
623.70
92.15
2,384.25
32.10
0.00



9:05 AM

05/05/17
Accrual Basis

A714040
A903080
A906080

Town of Ghent

Profit & Loss
April 2017

- PLAYGROUNDS CONTRACTS
- SOCIAL SECURITY
- HEALTH INSURANCE

Total GENERAL FUND A EXPENSES
GENERAL FUND B EXPENSES

B36201
B40201
B80101
B80104 -
B80201 -
B880204 -
B90308

- SAFETY INSPECTION, PERS SERV
- REGISTRAR VITAL STAT, PERS SERV
- ZONING, PERS SERV

ZONING, CONTR EXPEND
PLANNING, PERS SERV
PLANNING, CONTR EXPEND

- SOCIAL SECURITY, EMPL BNFTS

Total GENERAL FUND B EXPENSES
HIGHWAY DB EXPENSES

DB51101 -
DB51104 -
DB51301 -
DB51304 -

DB51421

DB51424 -
DB90308 -
DB90608 -

MAINT OF STREETS, PERS SERV-DB
MAINT OF STREETS, CONTR EXP-DB
MACHINERY, PERS SERV-DB
MACHINERY, CONTR EXPEND-DB

- SNOW REMOVAL, PERS SERV-DB
SNOW REMOVAL, CONTR EXPEND-DB
SOCIAL SECURTY BENEFITS-DB
HOSPITAL & MEDICAL BNFT-DB

Total HIGHWAY DB EXPENSES
LIGHTING EXPENSE

SL15182
SL25182

- NYSEG
- NYSEG 2

Total LIGHTING EXPENSE

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Page 2

No assurance is provided on these statements

Apr 17

911.63
1,287.19
3,307.20

50,609.15

1,023.08
161.54
1,318.86
550.94
446.91
780.00
225.72

4,507.05

24,353.10
15,052.36
3,608.00
4,022.04
0.00
21,701.81
2,113.38
9,623.83

80,374.52

785.81
21.81

807.62
330,361.96
-111,215.18

-111,215.18
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